1343 TUCCI MARCO

1344 PICCHI PIERO

1345 MACCHI ELENA

1346 RENDESI MARCO

1347 CORTI ORLANDO

1348 FOSSOMBRONI MADDALENA
1349 VILANTI SIMONE

1350 SOC. AGRICOLA CASTELLARE
1351 ORIANI MAURO

1352 BAGNOLI RMANUELA

1353 JOKER SAS

1354 FRANCESCO FALCIANI

1355 ABATE PIETRO FRANCO
1356 TINTI FRANCO

1357 BAGNAI DONATELLA

1358 GUERCINI VINCENZINA

1359 WINDY SAS

1360 RORANDELLI ROCCO

5329 AZ. AGR. BOLLI LUIGI

1361 FATT. LA MASSA

1362 LAPINI PIERO

1363 NIGRO LUCIA SANTINA

1364 TALLURI BARBARA

1365 PIERATTINI BRUNELLA

1366 DELGI SRL

1367 TACCETTI GRAZIANO

1368 ZANCHI BRUNO

1369 FALCICCHIO DONATANGELO
1370 PARR. SAN GERVASIO- BERLINCIONI
1371 NICOLETTI

1372 LA COLOMBAIA

1373 RINALDI

1374 CIRCOLO CULT. SAN QUIRICO

BAGNO A RIPOLI
MONTESPERTOLI
CASTELFIORENTINO
SESTO F.NO
S.CASCIANO V.P.
FIRENZE

VINCI
MONTAIONE
FIRENZE

FIRENZE
SCANDICCI
FIRENZE

FIRENZE

EMPOLI

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

CAPRAIA E LIMITE
VAGLIA
SCARPERIA - S.PIERO
GREVE IN CHIANTI
GREVE IN CHIANTI
VINCI

GREVE IN CHIANTI
BAGNO A RIPOLI
FIRENZE

LASTRA A SIGNA
REGGELLO
BAGNO A RIPOLI
FIRENZE

FIRNEZE

VICCHIO

VAGLIA
MONTESPERTOLI

GORI

LORENZI

SARTI
CAVALOTTO
GALANTE
PAOLINI
CAGNOLI
PACCAGNELLA
CERENZIA
CERENZIA
PACCAGNELLA
PAOLINI
CENCETTI
NERLI
PRUCHER
ACCIAIOLI
PACCAGNELLA
PACCAGNELLA
PACCAGNELLA
NERLI
CAVALOTTO
CAGNOLI
SARTI

GORI
PACCAGNELLA
CAGNOLI
CENCETTI
GALANTE
PACCAGNELLA
PAOLINI

NERLI
PRUCHER
GALANTE

12/04/19
12/04/19
16/04/19
16/04/19
16/04/19
16/04/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
30/04/19
30/04/19
30/04/19
03/05/19
03/05/19
03/05/19
03/05/19
06/05/19
06/05/19
07/05/19
07/05/19
07/05/19
07/05/19
07/05/19
07/05/19
08/05/19
08/05/19
10/05/19
10/05/19
15/05/19
17/05/19
17/05/19
17/05/19
17/05/19



